Find Your Voice Yoga Teacher Training Commitment Form www.abeachyoga.com

| Name: |
|--|
| Address: |
| City/State/Zip: |
| Telephone(Best): Alternate: |
| Email: |
| Emergency Contact (Name/Number): |
| How did you first hear about Find Your Voice Teacher Training? Friend ABY website Studio Other |
| *If a friend referred you, let us know so we can say thank you! |
| Training: Training is offered over 7 Weekends, payable at the beginning of training at a 10% discount, or at the beginning of each training weekend at \$240/weekend. Payable via check or credit card at the ABY website. |
| I understand there are 7 training weekends to complete the training. |
| RYT Requirements: Participants who wish to register with the Yoga Alliance at the 200-hour level will need to complete the following additional requirements: |
| *Attend all training modules |
| *Complete reading and homework assignments |
| *Complete 10 hours of teaching |
| *Demonstrate mastery of concepts through final written essay |
| *Instruct a class among peers |
| I understand the commitment required to complete the program to the minimum standards of Yoga Alliance |
| Deposit: Participants are required to submit a \$150 non-refundable deposit to cover all administrative costs and to secure a spot in training. The required reading texts are NOT included and must be purchased separately at the student's expense. Please refer to the site for specific texts. |
| I understand there is a \$150 non-refundable deposit that covers administrative costs. |
| REFUND POLICY: Refunds are only available on payments for full modules and if the request is made within 72 hours of the end of the module weekend. Cancellation notice must be made in writing and contain a reasonable justification for purpose of refund. |
| I understand the Refund Policy for the 200-hour program. |
| Waiver of Liability: The undersigned by signing this agreement indicates that s/he understands the risks inherent in practicing yoga and hereby assumes all risks incident to such activity and waives any claim or right of action against Apollo Beach Yoga and Find Your Voice Yoga Teacher Training and it's officers, shareholders, employees and agents for loss, expenses, liabilities, damages or legal fees incurred on account of any loss or injury to the undersigned's property incurred in connection with and/or as a result of the undersigned's attendance at classes conducted by Apollo Beach Yoga/Find Your Voice Yoga Teacher Training and use of facilities. |
| Síanature: Date: |